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Colorado Opioid Abatement Council (COAC)

Meeting #4 Agenda

September 29", 2022, 11:00am — 1:00 pm

Join via Zoom:.
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87841812500?pwd=RXNWTIhleDAzQ2hScmh6N3I1bWZYdz09

Meeting ID: 878 4181 2500, Passcode: 080687, Call In #: 719-359-4580

11:00am

11:05am

11:10am

11:20am

12:00pm

12:30pm

12:50pm

12:55pm

1:00pm

Welcome and Introductions

May and August Minutes
Approval

Committee Updates

Funding Request Review

Infrastructure Share Grant

Policy

Dispute Resolution Procedures
Discussion

2023 Opioid Abatement
Conference

Next Meeting/New Business

Adjourn/Next Meeting Options:

Attorney General and Chair — Phil Weiser
Attorney General and Chair — Phil Weiser
Heidi Williams —

Director, Opioid Response Unit

ORU Deputy Director Jamie Feld & Yuma
County Commissioner Scott Weaver

Heidi Williams —
Director of Opioid Response

Attorney General and Chair — Phil Weiser

Heidi Williams —
Director of Opioid Response

Attorney General and Chair — Phil Weiser

Attorney General and Chair — Phil Weiser

As the designated administrative support for the Colorado Opioid Abatement Council, the Opioid Response Unit
developed this document on behalf of the COAC. Please email Opioids@coag.gov if you have any revisions or questions.
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