

Colorado Opioid Abatement Council (COAC)

Meeting #4 Agenda

September 29th, 2022, 11:00am – 1:00 pm

Join via Zoom:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87841812500?pwd=RXNWTIhIeDAzQ2hScmh6N3I1bWZYdz09 Meeting ID: 878 4181 2500, Passcode: 080687, Call In #: 719-359-4580

11:00am	Welcome and Introductions	Attorney General and Chair – Phil Weiser
11:05am	May and August Minutes Approval	Attorney General and Chair – Phil Weiser
11:10am	Committee Updates	Heidi Williams – Director, Opioid Response Unit
11:20am	Funding Request Review	ORU Deputy Director Jamie Feld & Yuma County Commissioner Scott Weaver
12:00pm	Infrastructure Share Grant Policy	Heidi Williams – Director of Opioid Response
12:30pm	Dispute Resolution Procedures Discussion	Attorney General and Chair – Phil Weiser
12:50pm	2023 Opioid Abatement Conference	Heidi Williams – Director of Opioid Response
12:55pm	Next Meeting/New Business	Attorney General and Chair – Phil Weiser
1:00pm	Adjourn/Next Meeting Options:	Attorney General and Chair – Phil Weiser

As the designated administrative support for the Colorado Opioid Abatement Council, the Opioid Response Unit developed this document on behalf of the COAC. Please email <u>Opioids@coag.gov</u> if you have any revisions or questions.